
Volvo360 Cup-Squadra Italia-B19

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
20 July 2019

Result of Race 1

Zomeravond Competitie Auto B - 2019-07-20
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

B19
 

288 Wouter Sonderwal  1 -- 13 laps --BMW Compact 28:20.550 2:09.039 4
238 Nick Koetsveld 8.684 2 8.684BMW Compact 28:29.234 2:08.637 8
223 Gerard Vleming 3.230 3 11.914BMW Compact 28:32.464 2:09.863 8
287 Feico  Giesing 6.672 4 18.586BMW Compact 28:39.136 2:09.730 9
231 Jeroen van Kerkhof 2.665 5 21.251BMW Compact 28:41.801 2:09.400 5
229 Nico Koetsveld 0.357 6 21.608BMW Compact 28:42.158 2:09.535 5
259 Wessel Vis 1.985 7 23.593BMW Compact 28:44.143 2:10.463 8
214 Edwin Weesie 7.507 8 31.100BMW Compact 28:51.650 2:10.976 10
230 Rene Verhagen  9 -- 12 laps --BMW Compact 27:33.898 2:14.983 3
228 Rob Gilhuis 22.897 10 22.897BMW Compact 27:56.795 2:16.219 11
210 Donny Hermans 11.114 11 34.011BMW Compact 28:07.909 2:17.836 11
236 Droog / Haasnoot  12 -- 11 laps --BMW Compact 27:05.005 2:21.565 4

Not Classif ied                    

212 Evert Mastenbroek  DSQ -- 13 laps --BMW Compact 28:40.594 2:09.256 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Squadra Italia
 

394 Bjorn Hees  1 -- 13 laps --Alfa 155 26:40.927 2:01.319 8
131 Jasper Slop 14.720 2 14.720Alfa 147 26:55.647 2:02.888 8
119 Louis Hutzezon Jr 33.290 3 48.010Alfa 33 27:28.937 2:03.026 8
187 Emile Bekker 18.307 4 1:06.317Alfa 156 27:47.244 2:06.229 5
162 Walter van Vollenhoven - Sc. del Port. 17.463 5 1:23.780Alfa GT junior 28:04.707 2:06.748 4
54 Pieter van Ouwerkerk 1.340 6 1:25.120Alfa 75  ts 28:06.047 2:07.776 7
103 Harold van Wessel  7 -- 12 laps --Alfa 75 26:51.932 2:11.087 5
575 Ulrich Sieling 36.288 8 36.288Fiat 128 Coupe 27:28.220 2:13.227 7
114 Jesper van der Veur  9 -- 11 laps --Alfetta GTV 26:51.016 2:21.022 11
74 Sieger Veenstra 1:24.875 10 1:24.875Alfa 155 Q4 28:15.891 2:03.758 4
91 Wijnand Loohuizen - Lars van t V eer  11 -- 8 laps --Alfa 17:32.299 2:08.727 6
153 Jouke Jelgerhuis Swildens  12 -- 6 laps --Alfa 75 15:56.056 2:13.714 5
574 Karin Sieling  13 -- 2 laps --Fiat 128 6:14.588 2:42.843 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

twin spark cup
 

121 Roy van Exter  1 -- 12 laps --Alfa 145 26:59.263 2:12.746 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Volvo 360
 

427 Marc Bothof  1 -- 12 laps --Volvo 360 28:44.522 2:21.003 11
446 Glenn Boeye 4.198 2 4.198Volvo 360 28:48.720 2:21.157 9
499 Peter van Alphen  3 -- 11 laps --Volvo 360 26:42.474 2:22.152 7
423 Kevin van der Meeren - Frank van Rosmalen 20.117 4 20.117Volvo 360 27:02.591 2:21.207 4
450 Cees Marbus  5 -- 9 laps --Volvo 360 25:24.718 2:21.429 6
433 Patrick de Haan  6 -- 1 laps --Volvo 360 6:41.011

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:01.319  in lap  8  by  nbr. 394 : Bjorn Hees (Alf a 155)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Paul Beck Rene van Delf t 
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